BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Bacio Della Luna - Blanc de Blanc 2021 Veneto-ltaly
Crispy - light - peach, pear and green apple flavour

WHITE

The Elements Sauvignon Blanc 2017 Western Cape— South Africa

Nice acidity - citrus, grapefruit, lemon

Grant Burge Chardonnay 2022 Barossa Valley - South Australia
Pineapple - passionfruit and lemon

ROSE

Caprice - Cinsault Grenache 2022 Provence - France

Dry - light - cherry and strawberry

RED

Sarah Creek - Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 Western Cape - South Africa
Silky - soft - rich ripe tannins and a long finish

Lindeman Bin 99 2021  Victoria - Australia
Light body - red berries - cherry - bright acidity

CHAMPAGNE

120ml

150

155

135

160

155

150

750ml

749

759

669

799

759

750

Come quickly, | am tasting stars,” Dom Perignon’s famous quote after his first taste of Champagne.The Champagne comes exclusively from the Champagne region
of France, and claims the honor of being the most famous of the sparkling wines. Technically, it is the only sparkling wine that may be referred to as “Champagne.”

Pommery Brut Roya| N/V  Champagne - France

Moet Chandon Imperial Brut N/V Champagne - France

SPARKLING/PROSECCO

Lindeman Brut Cuvee 2021 Victoria - Australia
La Gioiosa Proseco N/V  Trevisio - Italy
Codorniu Brut Cava N/V  Cava - Spain

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%

2.959
2.444

759
895
749



WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Baby Doll

Tabali Pedregoso
Mudhouse

CHARDONNAY
Two Island
Round Hill
Septima

OTHERS/BLEND

Joya Branco White - Arinto, Sauvignon Blanc, Roupeiro
Fritz Haag Kabinet - Riesling

Stonecross - Chenin Blanc

Pasqua PassioneSentimento Bianco - Garganega

ROSE

Wairau
Lindeman Bin 35

Maison Aix Grenache Rose

2022

2023

2022

2024

2021

2020

2020

2021

2019

2021

2022

2020

2022

Marlborough - New Zealand
Limari Valley - Chile

Marlborough, New Zealand

Bali
California - USA

Mendoza - Argentina

Lisboa - Portugal
Mosel - Germany
Western Cape - South Africa

Veneto - ltaly

Marlborough - New Zealand
Victoria - Australia

France

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%

799
834
975

559
899
829

759
955
799
875

875
759
1,320



RED

PINOT NOIR

Jean Claude Boisset Les Ursullines

White Monkey

Crossbarn by Paul Hobbs Sonoma Coast - Pinot Noir

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Jean-Pierre Moueix Bordeaux Rouge
Bottega Trevenezie

Vina Ventisquero Reserva

SHIRAZ
Tyrell's Old Winery
Taltarni T-Series

Leonard Road

OTHERS/BLEND

Castillo Santa Barbara Reserva - Tempranillo

Two Island - Grenache

Destino - Malbec

Coppiere Chianti DOCG - Sangiovese

Famiglia Pasqua Valpolicella DOC - Corvina, Molinara

Carte Noire Rouge - Syrah, Grenache, Rolle

2021
2020

2019

2016
2021

2021

2017
2019

2021

2018

NV
2021
2021
2021

2021

Bourgogne - France
Marlborough, New Zealand

California - USA

Bordeaux - France
Veneto - ltaly

Maipo Valley - Chile

Clare Valley, South Australia
Victoria, Australia

NSW - Australia

Castilla - Spain

Bali

Mendoza - Argentina
Toscana - Italy
Veneto - ltaly

Cogolin - France

All prices in thousands of rupiah and are subject to service charge and Government tax at 21%

1.119
950
2.459

1.599
839
799

900
1,100
689

769
559
919
750
999
899



